Unit 6, Lesson 4 0

Center Day 1

Let's practice adding and subtracting.

2.y
Grade 1 CC BY NC 2024
I \ ‘@ Unit 6 ® Llesson4d @ [llustrative Mathematics® ® 1



(Wa rm—u@

Number Talk: Use Tens to Add

Find the value of each expression mentally.

*9+6

*29+6

« 3947

*39+9
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Gctivity 2)

Centers: Choice Time

Choose a center.

Target Numbers

Five in a Row

Get Your Numbers in Order
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